The Potstream  is a side mounted watering solution for potted plants and ®
containers. The adjustable gentle stream pattern minimizes soil erosion and the
variable flow rate and pattern radius allows for use in various pot sizes.
Features
 Variable flow rate and pattern size suits pot diameter of 8" and upwards.
 Suits pot wall thickness up to 1.6".
 Side mounted installation for the clean and tidy location of the supply tube.
 Shut-off capability allows easy removal and replacement for relocating of pots
and containers.
 Low application rate and gentle stream pattern.
 Easily adjustable knob for varying spray patterns.
 US Design patent D815,929.
Applications
Potted plants, planter boxes and containers.
Potstream  Adjustable Flow®
Patented
Pressure (psi)  Flow (gph) Radius (in)
5 0 - 3.3 0 - 8.7
10 0 - 4.7 0 - 9.1
15 0 - 5.8 0 - 9.3
20 0 - 6.8 0 - 9.5
25 0 - 7.7 0 - 10.4
30 0 - 8.3 0 - 11.0
35 0 - 9.1 0 - 11.8
40 0 - 9.7 0 - 12.4
Performance Chart
Description
Part
Number
Pack
Quantity
Packs Per
Carton
Carton
(lbs)
 Potstream  Adjustable Flow® 31455 25 20 13.9
Ordering Information - Potstream®
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
®
Typical System
KEY
A - Pressure Regulator
B - Nut & Tail
C - Filter
D - Elbow
E - Takeoff/Joiner
F - Tidy Bow Elbow
G - Potstream®
H - Tee
I - End Plug
J - 1/2" Supply Tube
K - 1/4" Micro Tube
Dimensions Assembled UV Stabilized Material Color Base/Connection Type
HEIGHT 8.7" STAKE polypropylene STAKE black
Inlet:     BARB 0.16"
WIDTH 0.9" KNOB HDPE KNOB black
DEPTH 3.0"
WEIGHT (approx) 0.4 oz
Specifications